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Vendor Name Vendor Address City State Zip Phone Fax Contact Email Address

a helping hand llc 5603 Ready Ave. baltimore MD 21212 4104331492 4104338759 holt careinyourhome@hotmail.com
Alstom 1001 frontenac Road Naperville IL 60563 412-526-1535 630-369-2230 Jeff Batchen jeff.batchen@transport.alstom.com
Applied Technology Group 2401 Huntington Avenue Alexandria VA 22303 703 960-5555 703 960-5575 Jim McGuinness drj@appliedtechnologygroup.com
Bidclerk Clark St. Chicago IL 60602 3124804785 3122757197 cthusat cthusat@bidclerk.com
BidNet 20A Railroad Ave Albany NY 12205 800-677-1997 518-438-0599 Rebecca B gbs@bidnet.com
BidOcean PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 866-347-9657 866-347-9657 Eric Johnson eric@bidocean.com
Bombardier Mass Transit Corp. 3260 Tillman Dr Suite110 Bensalem PA 19020 905-614-5531 905-602-9543 Joe Nunes joe.nunes@ca.transport.bombardier.com

Bombardier Transportation 101 Gibraltar Road, Suite 112 Horsham PA 19044 703.380.8016 215.441.9027 Hal Lindsey hal.lindsey@us.transport.bombardier.com
Brookville Equipment Corp. 175 Evans Street Brookville PA 15825 814-849-2000 814-849-5229 Christine King c_king@brookvilleequipment.com

CAF USA Rail Services
2600 South Shore BLVD Suite 
300 League City TX 77573 2816689139 2816689139 Niiko Rautiola niikolas.rautiola@cafusa.com

CAF USA Rail Services
2600 South Shore BLVD Suite 
300 League City TX 77573 2816689139 2816689139 Niiko Rautiola niikolas.rautiola@cafusa.com

CALMI ELECTRIC COMPANY
220N. FRANKLINTOWN 
ROAD BALTIMORE MD 21223 (410) 624-3284 (410) 624-3285 DARREN ROSE darren@calmielectric.com

Carlos Guzman Inc. 1619 Creston Street Signal Hill CA 90755 562-427-8497 562-989-15-7 John D. Guzman alistlv@yahoo.com
CH2M HILL 201 N. Charles, Ste 1200 Baltimore MD 21201 410-986-3414 410-752-2543 Sue Mason Sue.Mason@ch2m.com
coachworksllc 1226 sparks rd sparks MD 21152 717-600-5087 410-472-1476 bryan hepding bshglobal@clearviewcatv.net
Curtis Engineering 8731 Crestwood Ave Munster IN 46321 219-838-2045 219-838-2045 Richard Curtis curtisengr@aol.com
Deltek 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon VA 20171 571.306.5946 571.306.5946 James Diche statelocalresearch@deltek.com

Downtown Garage Inc. 4913 Massaponax Church Rd Fredericksburg VA 22407 (540)898-4300 (540)898-6657 George Dobbs usadobbs@aol.com
isqft 4500 lake forest drive cincinnati OH 45242 8003642059 8665708187 Kevin Furlow washdc@isqft.com
Midwest Bus Corporation 1940 West Stewart Street Owosso MI 48867 989-723-5241 989-725-2712 Tim Rudolph timr@midwestbus.com
NAFI 1155 Cleveland Ave. Wyomessing PA 19610 610 374 3108 610 374 3383 Paul Poziemski nafipa@aol.com
Onvia 509 Olive Way Seattle WA 98101 206-373-9500 888-263-7801 Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Phoenix Sales & Service 200 Okerson Road Freehold NJ 7728 732-845-3966 732*845-9440 Bern Maziar bern@phoenixssc.com
RL Controls, LLC 10v Gill Street Woburn MA 1801 781-932-3349 781-932-3359 Lena Wallsh lena@rlcontrols.com
RTR Technologies, Inc. PO Box 67 Stockbridge MA 1262 413 429-1935 413 298-3130 Jack Straub j.straub@rtrtechnologies.com
Truland Walker Seal 
Transportation, LLC. 2808-A Merrilee Dr. Fairfax VA 22031 703-560-4600 703-698-1356 Charles Hinton chinton@walkerseal.com
TTA, LLC 14843 Hornell NY 14843 6073240216 6073243418 Michael Qualey mqualey@ttallc.com
UTCRAS, INC. 501 HIGHLAND AVENUE MORTON PA 19070 610-983-0102 610-983-9744 BETTY SCOTT betty.scott@utcras.com
Virginkar & Associates, Inc. 3350 East Birch Street Brea CA 92821 7149931000 7149931092 Ray Higuera inquiry@va-inc.com
Westcode, Inc 1372 Enterprise Dr West Chester PA 19380 6107381200 6103500374 Victor J. Shanley vshanley@westcodeus.com
White Glove Drug & Alcohol 537 Ritchie Highway #2G Severna Park MD 21146 4104588276 4105442111 Helen White helen@whiteglovetesting.com
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